## City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 080554 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 6/5/2008 In control: Committee of the Whole

On agenda: Final action: 6/12/2008

Title: Confirming the appointment of Melissa Kim to the Malt and Brewed Beverage Hearing Board.

**Sponsors:** Council President Verna, Councilmember Tasco

Indexes: MALT AND BREWED BEVERAGE HEARING BOARD

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 08055400.pdf, 2. Signature08055400.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/12/2008	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/12/2008	0	Committee of the Whole	REPORTED FAVORABLY		
6/12/2008	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
6/12/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	FAVORABLY RECOMMENDED; CONSIDERATION AT END OF CALENDAR		
6/12/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED		
6/12/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ		
6/5/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	Referred		
6/5/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ		
6/5/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced	Pass	